
Carmel Valley Summer 2021 Basketball League: Girls, Grades 5-7
Sat. June 19, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P2 3:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Chuck Brocious 5-7 7 31 Jason Jasner

P1 4:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Chris Benson 4 25 Joe Hassell

Fri. June 25, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P4 4:30 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West) Joe Hassell 24 11 Chuck Brocious 5-7

Sat. June 26, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P3 4:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Jason Jasner 22 11 Chris Benson

Sat. July 10, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P6 4:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Jason Jasner 9 30 Joe Hassell

P5 4:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West) Chris Benson 22 8 Chuck Brocious 5-7

Fri. July 16, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P7 4:15 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West) Joe Hassell 26 8 Chris Benson

Sat. July 17, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P8 3:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Jason Jasner 24 13 Chuck Brocious 5-7

Fri. July 23, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P9 4:15 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West) Chuck Brocious 5-7 8 22 Joe Hassell

Sat. July 24, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P10 4:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Chris Benson 11 22 Jason Jasner

Fri. July 30, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P12 4:15 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West) Chuck Brocious 5-7 39 18 Chris Benson

Sat. July 31, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P11 4:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Joe Hassell 28 16 Jason Jasner

Sat. August 7, 2021

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P14 3:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Chuck Brocious 5-7 33 10 Jason Jasner

P13 4:00 PM Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 2 (East) Chris Benson 13 23 Joe Hassell
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